



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 13828/2018

ANIL NARANG

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Riya Seth and Mr. Varun
Chandiok Advocate (through VC)

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK AND ORS. Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajinder Wali, Adv. for R-1
(through VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

05.04.2024

At the request of the parties, list before the Registrar on the date
already fixed i.e., 27th May. 2024.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

APRIL 5, 2024/msh