



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 13828/2018

ANIL NARANG

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Varun Chandiook and Ms. Riya
Seth, Advocates (through VC).

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK AND ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajinder Wali, Advocate for R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

13.08.2024

%

1. Original citation published in newspaper "Veer Arjun" has not been placed on record. Let the same be filed within two weeks.
2. List on 05th November, 2024.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

AUGUST 13, 2024/

kct