



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 13828/2018

ANIL NARANG

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr Amarjit Singh Bedi and Mr Varun
Chandiok, Advocates.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK AND ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr Rajinder Wali, Advocate for PNB.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TEJAS KARIA

ORDER

%

03.03.2025

List on 04.03.2025.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

TEJAS KARIA, J

MARCH 03, 2025

RK

Click here to check corrigendum, if any