



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 13828/2018

ANIL NARANG

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Riya Seth, Advocate.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK AND ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajinder Wali, Advocate for R-1/PNB.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN

SHANKAR

ORDER

15.05.2025

%

1. The matter is at the stage of final hearing.
2. List on 22.09.2025.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR, J

MAY 15, 2025/PU