



\$~41

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 13828/2018

ANIL NARANG

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Varun Chandiok, Adv.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK AND ORS. ....Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajinder Wali and Ms. Shivani  
Gupta, Adv.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KSHETARPAL**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN**

**SHANKAR**

**ORDER**

**22.09.2025**

%

1. It is already 04:45 P.M. No time left.
2. List on 28.01.2026.

**ANIL KSHETARPAL, J.**

**HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR, J.**

**SEPTEMBER 22, 2025**

s.godara