



\$~64

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 13828/2018, CM APPL. 60643/2025 & CM APPL.
14923/2026

ANIL NARANG (DECEASED) THR LRS.Petitioner

Through: Mr. Varun Chandiok with Mr.
Armaan Sharma, Advs.
(Through VC).

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK AND ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajinder Wali, Adv. for R-
1. (Through VC)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIVEK CHAUDHARY
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR

% **ORDER**
25.03.2026

1. Learned counsel for the respondent submits that the matter is already fixed before the Registrar on 11.05.2026.
2. Place it before the Registrar on the date fixed.

VIVEK CHAUDHARY, J

RENU BHATNAGAR, J

MARCH 25, 2026
yk/tr/kp