



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 13828/2018

ANIL NARANG (DECEASED) THR LRS.Petitioner

Through: Ms.Riya Seth, Advocate

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK AND ORS.Respondent

Through: Mr.Rajinder Wali, Advocate

CORAM: SH. DEVENDRA SINGH, REGISTRAR

ORDER

% **11.05.2026**

Today's Court proceedings are conducted through hybrid mode.

CM APPL. 60643/2025 (u/O 22 Rule 3 CPC qua petitioner)

Let reply to the application, if any, be filed by the non-applicants within four weeks with advance copy to counsel for the applicant. Rejoinder thereto, if any, be filed within four weeks thereafter.

List on 19.11.2026.

REGISTRAR

MAY 11, 2026/sk